Near Field Probe
LISN
Spectrum Analyzer
S1210 EMI
Pre-compliance Software
Antenna
S1210 EMI Pre-compliance Software
Data Sheet

RSA5032/RSA5032-TG
RSA5065/RSA5065-TG
 Ordering Information
Measurement time
DSA705
0.0167 ms to 2500 msDSA710
DSA815/ DSA815-TG
DSA832/ DSA832-TG
0.0167 ms to 5333.3 ms
DSA832E/DSA832E-TG
DSA875/ DSA875-TG 0.0167 ms to 12500 ms
DSA1030/ DSA1030-TG
0.0167 ms to 5000 ms
DSA1030A/ DSA1030A-TG
RSA3030/RSA3030-TG
0.0001 ms to 40000 ms
RSA3045/RSA3045-TG
RSA5032/RSA5032-TG
RSA5065/RSA5065-TG
Description Order Number
EMI PC software S1210 EMI Pre-compliance Software
Model
spectrum analyzer, 100 kHz to 500 MHz (with preamplifier) DSA705
spectrum analyzer, 100 kHz to 1 GHz (with preamplifier) DSA710
spectrum analyzer, 9 kHz to 1.5 GHz (with preamplifier) DSA815
spectrum analyzer, 9 kHz to 3.2 GHz DSA832
spectrum analyzer, 9 kHz to 7.5 GHz DSA875
spectrum analyzer, 9 kHz to 3.2 GHz DSA832E
spectrum analyzer, 9 kHz to 1.5 GHz (with preamplifier, with tracking generator, factory
installed) DSA815-TG
spectrum analyzer, 9 kHz to 3.2 GHz (with tracking generator, factory installed) DSA832-TG
spectrum analyzer, 9 kHz to 7.5 GHz (with tracking generator, factory installed) DSA875-TG
spectrum analyzer, 9 kHz to 3.2 GHz (with tracking generator, factory installed) DSA832E-TG
spectrum analyzer, 9 kHz to 3 GHz (with preamplifier) DSA1030A
spectrum analyzer, 9 kHz to 3 GHz DSA1030
spectrum analyzer, 9 kHz to 3 GHz (with preamplifier, with tracking generator, factory installed) DSA1030A-TG
spectrum analyzer, 9 kHz to 3 GHz (with tracking generator, factory installed) DSA1030-TG